
241E48.com 
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$11,500,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Nikki Field | Matthew J. Perceval
nikki.field@sothebys.realty	 +1 212.606.7669

3030MarshallBlvd.com 
SULLIVANS ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$5,375,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ali Berney | Ruthie Ravenel
ali@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 717.475.7411

11977 Billys Point Lane 
EASTON, MARYLAND
$6,800,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/37TQZG

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Laura Carney
lcarney@ttrsir.com 	 +1 410.310.3307

PenthouseAt66HighSt.com 
GUILFORD, CONNECTICUT
$5,700,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com	 +1 203.415.9187

125Belvedere.com
BELVEDERE, CALIFORNIA
$22,000,000 

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Thomas Henthorne
thomas@thomashenthorne.com	 +1 415.847.5584

748AdaBell.com 
REGISTER, GEORGIA
$1,599,999 

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Matt Brown | Stewart Marshall
matt@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 912.234.3323

5956 San Elijo
RANCHO SANTA FE, CALIFORNIA
$16,495,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/LXZ4RX

Pacific Sotheby’s International Realty
K. Ann Brizolis
ann@brizolisjanzen.com	 +1 858.756.4328

12Broughton.com
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$4,150,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ruthie Ravenel
ruthie@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.696.8858

2208LakeAustin.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$4,699,999

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

81 South Pier Road
NARRAGANSETT, RHODE ISLAND
$3,395,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/K5Z24H

Mott & Chace Sotheby’s International Realty
The Soby-Roberts Team
sobyroberts.team@mottandchace.com	 +1 401.662.7969

402 Nanaloo Avenue 
WATERLOO, SOUTH CAROLINA
$1,450,384 | sothebysrealty.com/id/PTE6Z7

Herlong Sotheby’s International Realty
Christy Henderson Ross
christy@herlong-sir.com	 +1 864.381.2626

2 Marion Avenue
NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS
$24,950,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/MG7YNB

Maury People Sotheby’s International Realty
Bernadette Meyer | Gary Winn
bernadette@maurypeople.com	 +1 508.680.4748

28PartridgeLane.com
WESTON, CONNECTCICUT
$2,650,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
LM Homes Team
lmhomes@williampitt.com	 +1 203.644.6172

32VicenteRoad.com 
BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA
$7,950,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Ann Newton Cane
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com	 +1 415.999.0253

TheIsling.com 
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
$1,449,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Drew Johnson
drew@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 912.234.3323

Gunn Creek Estate 
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, COLORADO
$13,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/CNNDFR

Steamboat Sotheby’s International Realty
Darlinda Baldinger | ChLoe Lawrence
chloe.lawrence@steamboatsir.com 	 +1 970.819.2150

546Towles.com
JOHNS ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$2,250,000 

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Patty Scott | Ruthie Ravenel
patty@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.814.2400

FourSeasonsResidences2004.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$5,950,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

Villa Adler
JURMALA, LATVIA
Price Upon Request | sothebysrealty.com/id/9JWHJC

Latvia Sotheby’s International Realty
Ilze Mazurenko
ilze.mazurenko@latviasir.com	 +371 29.129.810

7SBeachLagoon.com
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$15,200,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Bill Anderson
bill@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.301.0404

21HookPondLane.com
EAST HAMPTON, NEW YORK
$27,000,000

East Hampton Brokerage
Liz Carey | Valerie Smith
liz.carey@sothebys.realty	 +1 631.377.2727

88041-Old-Highway.OceanSir.com
PLANTATION KEY, FLORIDA
$42,000,000

Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Eric Rizzo | Russell Post
erizzo@oceansir.com	 +1 305.394.3062
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